STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 7.20.16

OPEN AM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 MORGAN BRUMLEY
3 MARTY FOX
4 WHITNEY CABRAL
5 BRANDY SCHANNO

OPEN PM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 MARTY FOX
3 WHITNEY CABRAL
4 BRANDY SCHANNO

2500 NOVICE AM
1 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON
2 KATIE USHER
3 TRACEE SALLEE

2500 NOVICE PM
1 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON
2 KATIE USHER
3 TRACEE SALLEE

1000 NOVICE AM
1 BOBBI ALDRICH
2 JESSICA SHANNON
3 ELIZA HARPER
4 JENELLE ARZINO

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
"CASH"

IMA DANDY HAND

GUESS

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
IMA DANDY HAND

GUESS

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"

DAKOTA
ELIZA JANE
TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF

DAKOTA
ELIZA JANE
TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF

CHEETAH
BUGS
BOOMER
FILLY GUMBO

16.997
17.555
17.753
17.971
18.708

16.997
17.753
17.971
18.708

17.573
18.714
25.191

17.573
18.769
33.738

17.388
17.608
18.142
18.315

$60.00
$40.00

$48.00
$32.00

$60.00

$60.00

$24.00
$16.00



1D

2D

1000 NOVICE PM
1 BOBBI ALDRICH
2 ELIZA HARPER
3 JENELLE ARZINO

500 NOVICE AM
1 T.J. MILES
2 CHRISTY KRUSE
3 JACKIE MILLER
4 JOELY PATNODE

5 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

500 NOVICE PM
1 JOELY PATNODE
2 CHRISTY KRUSE
3 T.J. MILES

4 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

4D AM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 CLAIRE BENDER
3 BOBBI ALDRICH

1 MORGAN BRUMLEY
2 JESSICA SHANNON
3 AMANDA BURNS

4 SAMMEE GREEN

5 MARTY FOX

6 LEE ANN OLHEISER
7 HANNAH OLHEISER

CHEETAH
BOOMER
FILLY GUMBO

RUBY
JOEY BOB
FOXY
PRESTON
INDY

PRESTON
JOEY BOB
RUBY
INDY

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

INDY
CHEETAH

"CASH"
BUGS

SIX FIGURE JUDGE "STEEL"

COTTON

IMA DANDY HAND

CHARLEE
BUGS

17.388
17.614
18.315

19.196
19.508
19.741
22.027

17.938
19.12

19.196
20.112

16.997
17.358
17.388

17.555
17.608
17.668
17.69

17.753
17.776
17.783

$30.00

$30.00
$20.00

$24.00
$16.00

$100.00
$67.00

$90.00
$60.00



3D

4D

1D

2D

8 CLAIRE BENDER
9 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 ELIZA HARPER
2 TONYA BENDER
3 JENELLE ARZINO

1 KALLYN WILKINS

2 BRANDY SCHANNO

3 T.J. MILES

4 MORGAN RAMIREZ

5 CHRISTY KRUSE

6 MITZI MOORE

7 KALLYN WILKINS

8 JACKIE MILLER
TRACEE SALLEE
JOELY PATNODE
MARTY FOX
MORGAN BRUMLEY
LORI WHITE

4D PM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 MORGAN BRUMLEY
3 JOELY PATNODE
4 CLAIRE BENDER

1 ELIZA HARPER

2 AMANDA BURNS

3 SAMMEE GREEN

4 MARTY FOX

5 LEE ANN OLHEISER
6 HANNAH OLHEISER
7 CLAIRE BENDER

FX FIVE OF CLUBS
GUESS

BOOMER
DREAMY
FILLY GUMBO

NEWT

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"
RUBY

"PARIS"

JOEY BOB

ZUMI

COPPER

FOXY

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
SHINE

PISTOL

"SPLENDA"

REIN ON ROCK "BK"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
"SPLENDA"

SHINE

INDY

BOOMER

SIX FIGURE JUDGE "STEEL"
COTTON

IMA DANDY HAND
CHARLEE

BUGS

FX FIVE OF CLUBS

17.946
17.971

18.142
18.241
18.315

18.531
18.708
19.196
19.384
19.508
19.533
19.768
20.649
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

16.997
17.068
17.296
17.358

17.614
17.668
17.69

17.753
17.776
17.783
17.946

$77.00
$52.00

$67.00
$45.00

$83.00
$55.00

$75.00
$50.00



3D

4D

8 WHITNEY CABRAL

1 TONYA BENDER
2 JENELLE ARZINO

1 BRANDY SCHANNO

2 MITZI MOORE

3 CHRISTY KRUSE

4 T.J. MILES

5 MORGAN RAMIREZ

6 KALLYN WILKINS
TRACEE SALLEE
MARTY FOX
LORI WHITE

GUESS

DREAMY
FILLY GUMBO

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"

ZUMI

JOEY BOB

RUBY

"PARIS"

NEWT

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF
PISTOL

REIN ON ROCK "BK"

17.971

18.241
18.315

18.708
19.069
19.12
19.196
19.267
21.768
NT

NT

NT

$63.00
$43.00

$55.00
$37.00
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